AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT (ECONTRACT D CO0E el

1| 2
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISIMON/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S PROJECT NO. (i appiicable)
0016 See Block 16C -
& ISSUED BY CODE a7 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than ftem 8) copg |
DOI, BIA SWROD
Contracting Office
1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW
BIA BUILDING 1
Albugquergque NM 87104
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo., sireet, county, Staty and 21 Gacy) = [84. AMENDMENT OF BOLICITATION NO.
SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Attn: ATTN GOVERNMENT POC 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)
4250 AIRPORT RD
SANTA FE NM 87507-2844 % |10A. MODFICATION GF CONTRAG T70RDER NG.
[Al1PC00172
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CACE 0071317389 |F~-"u“'&=t==’E 10/01/2012
3. TIRE 1Tk ONLY AFPLIES 10 ANENDMENTS OF
L The above numbenst solicitation i amandad an set forth in Rem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers _lis sxtended. s not extended.
Offera must acknowledge recript of this amendment prior to the hour and data specifiad in the solicitation or as amended + by one of tha fallowing mathods: (a) By completing
ftams 8 and 15, and returning eapiudmomm-m:m)mwmummmmmmmmmmm;mmm

Separmte lanter or elegram which includas e reference to the aolicitation and amendmen numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DEEIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Wby
virtue cf this amandment you desire to change sn offer siready submitted , such changs may be made by telegram o latter, provided esch telagram or Jottor makas
efargnce 1o the solleitation gnd this o g i d is racsived prios t the opaning hour and dats specified.
12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if requirecy)

01

13. TS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM t4,

SHECHONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify suthonty) THE CHANGES SETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
X ORDER NO.'IN ITEM 10A. J J

FAR 52,212-4(c) Changes

8. THE AREVE NUMBERED CDI TIORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES uch #3 changes office,
2Roropraton dafe, sic.) BET FORTH I TTEM 4. PORSUANT o i T Ak OF FAR 43.103B). e o)

C. THIS GUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURGUANT TG ATHORITY OF
T | O-OTHER (Specly type of modiicaion and authonty)

E.IMPORTANT:  Contracior iienot.  Xlisrsquired to sign this d ared ratum topios lo tha issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCE headings, including schciation/onirect subject maitor whese foasibia.)
Modification No. 0016 to Contract Al1lPC00172 is modified as follows:

1. To extend the period of performance to February 29, 2016 for Line Item 00030.
2. The period of performance for Line Item 00030: October 1, 2014 to February 29,2018.

Delivery: 02/29/2016

Payment Terms:

PP30

Delivery Location Cede: 0009061823
BIA SWRO QJS DISTRICT IV OFFICE
Continued ...

E:muprwiﬂ.dhuﬁ.ﬂmnmmﬂhduumrnmhMDAr1Muh¢MUImm remnains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

28/

O/ J BTANCARD FORM 38 (REV. 10d) "
Prescrbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
AllPC00172/0016

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SANTA FE COUNTY YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

IF&M No.
(A)

SUPRLIEB/SERVICES
{B)

QUANTITY JUNIT

{C)

(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E}

(F}

1001 INDIAN SCHOOL RD NW
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87104 US

Account Assignment: K G/L Account: 6100.254a0
Businesas Area: AQOC Commitment Item: 254A00 Cost
Center: AAKLOC4000 Functional Area:
A0J313034.999900 Fund: 156A2100DD Fund Center:
AAKLO04000 PR Acct Assign Line: 01

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 10/01/2014 to 02/29/2016
DUNS: 144731986 NAICS: 922140

NSN 7540-C1-152-0087

OPTICNAL FORM 33 (4-38)
Gponsored by GRS,
FAR (43 CFAY 83,110



